Position

Asst Director Of Pub Wks.
P W Mtce Supervisor
Bldg. Mtce. Supervisor
Fleet Maint Supervisor
Park Mtce Supervisor
Administrative Analyst Il

P W Mtce Supervisor

Lead Mechanic

Heavy Equip Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Mechanic Il

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Wastewater Mtc Worker IlI
Wastewater Mtc Worker IlI
Park Mtce Lead Worker
Irrigation Technician

Park Mtce Lead Worker
Wastewater Mtc Worker IlI
Admn. Coordinator

Bldg. Mtce. Worker Il

Park Mtce Worker IlI

P W Mtce Worker lll

Tree Trimmer

Park Mtce Worker IlI

Bldg. Mtce. Worker |

Park Mtce Worker Il
Wastewater Mtc Worker IlI
Park Mtce Worker |

Other Positions Held City

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$139,596
$111,438
$101,797
$95,214
$90,069
$84,837
$80,407
$76,045
$74,626
$74,600
$69,058
$69,020
$67,959
$67,199
$67,054
$66,591
$66,053
$66,002
$65,083
$64,336
$63,125
$62,959
$61,819
$60,636
$58,330
$56,819
$55,220
$54,792
$54,610
$53,497

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,089
$22,209
$10,350
$10,502
$26,379
$25,275
$15,036
$26,548
$24,816
$24,518
$14,920
$25,255
$24,447
$25,007
$14,052
$20,058
$21,101
$19,991
$24,557
$24,344
$13,982

$7,888
$14,239
$14,220
$14,412
$19,964
$13,146
$23,575
$21,936
$23,037



Equipment Service Worker
Park Mtce Worker |

Park Mtce Worker |

Park Mtce Worker |
Custodian

Park Mtce Worker |

P W Mtce Worker |
Equipment Operator

P W Mtce Worker |

Bldg. Mtce. Worker Il

Park Mtce Worker |
Equipment Operator

Park Maint Worker Temp |
Park Mtce Worker |
Building Mtce | Temp
Equipment Svc Worker-Temp
P W Mtce Worker |

Wastewater Mtce Worker |
Temp

Admn. Office Assistant
Park Mtce Worker IlI
Admn. Office Assistant
Pw Mtce Worker Temp

P W Mtce Worker I

Park Maint Worker Temp |
Building Mtce | Temp
Park Mtc E Lead Worker
Park Maint Worker Temp |

Wastewater Mtce Worker |
Temp

P W Mtce Worker |

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

La Mesa

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

$52,435
$52,182
$50,680
$48,642
$47,994
$46,623
$41,304
$30,231
$28,471
$26,859
$25,048
$21,578
$20,342
$17,614
$17,498
$17,120
$14,542
$13,888

$13,310
$12,821
$8,793
$6,450
$5,891
$5,324
$5,191
$4,568
$4,522
$4,231

$2,869

$23,577
$12,928
$23,135
$18,702
$12,461
$18,501
$8,715
$10,319
$3,573
$13,753
$16,359
$19,722
$3,055
$3,092
$0

$0
$2,094
$0

$3,327
$1,506
$3,619
$0
$572
$0

$0
$595
$1,305
$0

$251



