Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Director Of Pub Wks.		La Mesa	Public Works	\$139,596	\$17,089
P W Mtce Supervisor		La Mesa	Public Works	\$111,438	\$22,209
Bldg. Mtce. Supervisor		La Mesa	Public Works	\$101,797	\$10,350
Fleet Maint Supervisor		La Mesa	Public Works	\$95,214	\$10,502
Park Mtce Supervisor		La Mesa	Public Works	\$90,069	\$26,379
Administrative Analyst II		La Mesa	Public Works	\$84,837	\$25,275
P W Mtce Supervisor		La Mesa	Public Works	\$80,407	\$15,036
Lead Mechanic		La Mesa	Public Works	\$76,045	\$26,548
Heavy Equip Operator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$74,626	\$24,816
Equipment Operator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$74,600	\$24,518
Equipment Operator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$69,058	\$14,920
Mechanic II		La Mesa	Public Works	\$69,020	\$25,255
Equipment Operator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$67,959	\$24,447
Equipment Operator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$67,199	\$25,007
Wastewater Mtc Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$67,054	\$14,052
Wastewater Mtc Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$66,591	\$20,058
Park Mtce Lead Worker		La Mesa	Public Works	\$66,053	\$21,101
Irrigation Technician		La Mesa	Public Works	\$66,002	\$19,991
Park Mtce Lead Worker		La Mesa	Public Works	\$65,083	\$24,557
Wastewater Mtc Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$64,336	\$24,344
Admn. Coordinator		La Mesa	Public Works	\$63,125	\$13,982
Bldg. Mtce. Worker II		La Mesa	Public Works	\$62,959	\$7,888
Park Mtce Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$61,819	\$14,239
P W Mtce Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$60,636	\$14,220
Tree Trimmer		La Mesa	Public Works	\$58,330	\$14,412
Park Mtce Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$56,819	\$19,964
Bldg. Mtce. Worker I		La Mesa	Public Works	\$55,220	\$13,146
Park Mtce Worker II		La Mesa	Public Works	\$54,792	\$23,575
Wastewater Mtc Worker III		La Mesa	Public Works	\$54,610	\$21,936
Park Mtce Worker I		La Mesa	Public Works	\$53,497	\$23,037

Equipment Service Worker	La Mesa	Public Works	\$52,435	\$23,577
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$52,182	\$12,928
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$50,680	\$23,135
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$48,642	\$18,702
Custodian	La Mesa	Public Works	\$47,994	\$12,461
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$46,623	\$18,501
P W Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$41,304	\$8,715
Equipment Operator	La Mesa	Public Works	\$30,231	\$10,319
P W Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$28,471	\$3,573
Bldg. Mtce. Worker II	La Mesa	Public Works	\$26,859	\$13,753
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$25,048	\$16,359
Equipment Operator	La Mesa	Public Works	\$21,578	\$19,722
Park Maint Worker Temp I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$20,342	\$3,055
Park Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$17,614	\$3,092
Building Mtce I Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$17,498	\$0
Equipment Svc Worker-Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$17,120	\$0
P W Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$14,542	\$2,094
Wastewater Mtce Worker I Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$13,888	\$0
Admn. Office Assistant	La Mesa	Public Works	\$13,310	\$3,327
Park Mtce Worker III	La Mesa	Public Works	\$12,821	\$1,506
Admn. Office Assistant	La Mesa	Public Works	\$8,793	\$3,619
Pw Mtce Worker Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$6,450	\$0
P W Mtce Worker II	La Mesa	Public Works	\$5,891	\$572
Park Maint Worker Temp I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$5,324	\$0
Building Mtce I Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$5,191	\$0
Park Mtc E Lead Worker	La Mesa	Public Works	\$4,568	\$595
Park Maint Worker Temp I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$4,522	\$1,305
Wastewater Mtce Worker I Temp	La Mesa	Public Works	\$4,231	\$0
P W Mtce Worker I	La Mesa	Public Works	\$2,869	\$251